
LOT 9 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3

WD 1155-745, WD 1186-2041, WD 11

LAKE CITY REAL ESTATE TRUST DATED APRIL 19, 2022
108 NW LYNEAR PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02461-309
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1464/2273 4/21/2022 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRASER JAMES

LAKE CITY REAL ESTA

1369/0211 9/19/2018 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADY A PRATT

JAMES FRASER
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4072 SFR 661 01/05/2007

HX Base Yr

4052 NW RIVER SEBASTIAN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 19 MARBLE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,153 151.0740 169.20 364,288 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.28 81.72

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1802

BAS 1,802 100 1,802 249,163

FGR 440 55 242 33,461

FOP 136 30 41 5,669

FSP 170 40 68 9,403

2,548 2,153 297,696

BAS= W23 S14 W10  D2 L2  W1 FSP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W29 S34 E13
N3 FOP= E17 N8 W17 S8$ N8 E17 S8 E13 N3 FGR=  E22 N20 W22
S20$ N20 E22 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 892.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,676

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,000

4,976

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


